


KANDIDATINNEN NATIONALRAT 
       Landesliste Kärnten 1 Philip Kucher Klagenfurt

2 Petra Oberrauner Villach
3 Klaus Köchl Ost
4 Marika Lagger-Pöllinger West
5 Maximilian Rakuscha Klagenfurt
6 Sarah Katholnig Villach
7 Günther Novak West
8 Nicole Strodl Ost
9 Karl Zussner Villach
10 Sigrid Anna Leitmann Klagenfurt
11 Alexander Kröll West
12 Verena Seunig Ost
13 Guntram Perdacher Villach

14 Michaela Weratschnig Klagenfurt
15 Markus Liebhard Ost
16 Elke Kreuzer-Burger Villach
17 Josef Zoppoth West
18 Barbara Maier Klagenfurt
19 Stefan Salzmann Ost
20 Ulrike Nischelbitzer West
21 Fabio Pließnig Villach
22 Martina Hornböck Klagenfurt
23 Andreas Unterrieder West
24 Nicole Riepl Ost
25 Hartwig Furian Klagenfurt
26 Sabine Koncilia Villach



1 Philip KUCHER
2 Sigrid Anna LEITMANN
3 Maximilan RAKUSCHA
4 Michaela WERATSCHNIG
5 Hartwig FURIAN
6 Barbara MAIER
7 Horst KANDUTSCH
8 Martina HORNBÖCK 
9 Heinz PICHLER
10 Daniela KOLLMANN-SMOLE
11  Markus KRAINZ
12  Anna-Maria SCHUSTER

KANDIDATINNEN NATIONALRAT 
Wahlkreis Klagenfurt/Klagenfurt Land (2A)



KANDIDATINNEN NATIONALRAT 
Wahlkreis Villach/Villach Land (2B)

1 Petra OBERRAUNER
2 Karl ZUSSNER
3 Sarah KATHOLNIG
4 Guntram PERDACHER
5 Elke KREUZER-BURGER
6 Fabio PLIEßNIG
7 Sabine KONCILIA 
8 Martin DRUSSNITZER
9 Anita OGRIS
10 Rudolf SCHÄDL
11 Carmen STRAUß
12 Friedrich SCHWARZ



KANDIDATINNEN NATIONALRAT 
Wahlkreis West - Feldkirchen/Hermagor/Spittal (2C)

1 Günther NOVAK
2 Marika LAGGER-PÖLLINGER
3 Alexander KRÖLL
4 Ulrike NISCHELBITZER
5 Josef ZOPPOTH
6 Karoline TAURER
7 Andreas UNTERRIEDER
8 Isabella BREIML
9 Johann TRUSKALLER
10 Daniela LERCHBAUMER
11 Andreas GUGGENBICHLER
12 Martina WIEDENIG



KANDIDATINNEN NATIONALRAT 
Wahlkreis Ost - St. Veit/Völkermarkt/Wolfsberg (2D)

1 Klaus KÖCHL
2 Nicole STRODL
3 Markus LIEBHARD
4 Verena SEUNIG
5 Stefan SALZMANN
6 Nicole RIEPL
7 Roland NEUBAUER
8 Edith STARZACHER
9 Gabriel KUSEJ
10 Manuella TRAMPITSCH
11 Roland SAMITSCH
12 Evelin PIRCER


